Lock All Fields

L

)

lf Y14.5M-2009

4 3 2
TC;SCD: PPPPPPP REVISIONS
D
REPLACED BY OCEAN STYLE APPLICATOR PART
NUMBER 2151261-2
é c
'§ FOR REPLACEMENT PARTS FOR APPLICATOR 1426032
B REFER TO ADDITIONAL PAGE(S). SPARE PARTS KIT (IF LISTED) |
WILL REMAIN AVAILABLE.
THE REPLACEMENT OCEAN STYLE APPLICATOR HAS THE
SAME TERMINATOR/PRESS INTERFACE AS APPLICATOR B
1426032
0 Et; HHHHHH ; P ST SIDE FEED HDI APPLICATOR
e I T e — “
RATERTAL QD BE— T A3 C- 1?%603% _ r |

EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE




DRAWING MADE IN THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION |

I
I
i N REV sy TERMINATOR FEED TYPE DESCRIPTION N
| 1426032 -1 | F -] _LEADMAKER | MECH POST FEED CUTS CARRIER — 1 1 1 1 1 1 1;5:%;_1 EQEL'MQE';;%LORP:SEA;EEET ;21 o
: 1426032 -2 | F = BENCH MECH PRE FEED CUTS CARRIER 7 2
, 1426032-6 | F —| LEADMAKER | MECH POST FEED | CONTINUOUS CARRIER s <
: 7-1426032 -1 | F —| LEADMAKER | MECH POST FEED | —1 AND SPARE PARTS =uhll
7-1426032-2 | F = BENCH MECH PRE FEED —2 AND SPARE PARTS
: 7-1426032-6 | F —| LEADMAKER | MECH POST FEED | —6 AND SPARE PARTS — ; ; ; ; ; ; ;’%123:1 :'C‘:TDEF;NLEE;E'I'1F;;’;T'§&TE g;
I 7-1426032-7 | C = — — SPARE PARTS KIT . - 5= b
E HEEEEEEEEEE N 9869501 WASHER, FLAT PRECISION | 64
S NN RN EE R N 3-18031-0 SCR,SKT_SET(MBX6 LW)RAM _| B3
! CRIMP DATA (AMP TERMINAL) ol N N O I O O 18023-9 SCR,SHC(M4X6)INS DISC 62
TERMINAL NAME: STANDARD TIMER CONTACT - f f f f f f 1;3522‘;‘5 gggg:gmiifgggmﬁ_ S(:
CRIMP SIZE TYPE RANGE = 1 1 1 1 1 1 5-18022-2 SCR,HEX{M4X8)FEED FINGER | 59
WIRE | 2.29 [.090 IN] F 0.50 — 1.50mm? 58
g INSUL | 3.56 [.140 IN] F 2.00—3.00 [.079—.118 IN] 57
3 WIRE STRIP LENGTH = APPL INSTRUCTION @ ol N N T O I 1338685—1 PAWL, FEED g:
g —_ —_ p—
g o [#307490 [169-193 NIE_I= 408-8522 —[e 4| & 4 [a]a] 180248 SCR.BHC(MAx12)SHEAR HOLDER | 54 —
I> 3 | TERMINAL - - @ FEED 53
= £ APPL SPEC 114-18080 - 20.32 [.800 IN] — 1 [ 1 [ 1111 18030—1 NUT,HEX(M3)HOLD DOWN 52
o 8 RN ERE B11242-5 BUMPER, HOLDDOWN 51
:g - TERMINALS APPLIED ,;9 ,,@ ,9 HEEEEEEEEERE 690753—2 SPACER, TONKER 50
L g Vo - 12} -1 1 1 1 1 1 1 18024-3 SCR,BHC(M3X10)CAM 49
S & [/\ o257 Z Z - Z =1 [ =] =-11]- 1338675—1 CAM, PRE FEED 30 & 40 mm ST | 48
%’ ; 926965 - - - - - 1 = 1 1 - 1 1338676—1 CAM, POST FEED 30 & 40 mm ST | 47
S & HEEEEEEEEEE N 1320999—4 APPLICATOR BASIC SUBASSY| 46
I 969036 - - - - — [T [T [t [ [ ][ 690191—1 PLUG, NYLON 45
}E 926005 - - - - IR ERERE 1338660—1 RAM 44
S 928804 - - - - HEEEEEEEEEEE 690125—1 WASHER, LAMINATED 23] C
15 - - - - - HEEEEEEEEEE N 6901241 WASHER, RAM 42
lq‘:, _ - - — — HEEEEEEEEEE N 2-18024-6 SCR,BHC(M8X25)RAM 41
= = = = = = HEEEEEEEEERE 232411 BALL, STEEL 40
5 VIRE T ETYERTaT TR HEEEEEEEEERE 2-22278-7 SPRING, COMPRESSION 39
JRE §3 - T 11 111 ] 1320922_—1 DISC, INSULATION 38
ot AWG T LENGTH [IN] [HEEEEEEERE 3547771 WIRE DISC, PLASTIC 37
3 HEEEEEEEEEE N 22480-5 WASHER, SPRING 36
1.50mm 1.44 0.05 [.057 *002 IN] | 354779-7 [.3025] 11 1 1 1 1 1 590212—1 POST, RAM 35
16 AWG 1.42 40.05 [.056 *002 IN] |1-354779-0 [.3040] — [T [ [ 1 [ 11 1320934—6 SUPPORT, TERMINAL 34
D 1.25mm?2 1.41 40.05 [.056 +002 IN] 354779-9 [.3035] - 2 2 2 2 2 2 1-18024-0 SCR,BHC(M4X20)STRIP GUIDE | 33 O
1 00mmE 1.38 o, ) — 31 R EEEE N 18027-2 WASHER, FLAT(M4) 32
e e B I B N R M 0 = S = ol T C
: : : : HEEEEEEEEEEE 1-1320908—2 | SPACER, STRIP GUIDE 30
Y 0.75mm? 1.34 40.05 [.053 %002 IN] [1-354779-4 [.3060] HEEEEEEEE RN 1633073—1 STRIP_GUIDE_PLATE ASSY | 29
>0 (20 AWG or 0.50mm?| 1.30 #0.05 [.051 %002 IN] |1-354779-8 [.3080] — [T [T [T [ 1] 1—-455888—7 SPACER, FRONT SHEAR DEP | 28
& - _ _ - 222222 1-22284-0 SPRING, DRAG 27
i [ I T B B B 3568351 LEVER, DRAG RELEASE 26
- - - - NN RN EE R 2407921 DRAG, TERMINAL 25
= - - - HEEEEEEEEEE N 1320928—4 PLATE, STRIP GUIDE 24
(OIS - _ - HEEEEEEEEEE N 980371—4 SCR,SHC SHLD 23
s = — — — A =111 =T11 690472—2 STRIPPER 22
s 3 — — — S I I I A A 1-18023—1 SCR,SHC(M4X10)STRIPPER | 21| B
® — 4444424 18025-2 WASHER,LOCK(M4)STRIPPER | 20
g b - - - — = =1 =111= 6904721 STRIPPER 19
- — _ 18
1 — 1 — - 1 - - 1338684—1 HOLDER, SHEAR, FRONT (NO-CUT) 17
/N RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS. 16
. @ 2. GREASE RAM, CAM, CAM FOLLOWER AND FEED ROD LIGHTLY. 1?
§ 3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION 13
SHEET SUPPLIED WITH THE APPLICATOR. — 1 1 1 1 1 1 5-22280-0 SPRING, SHEAR 12
/A\ TERMINAL 925575 APPLIES A WIRE RANGE OF 1.0—1.5mm2 WIRE. I N O Y 356885-4 STOP, SHEAR 11
N -]1-11 11 =-111]1 13209211 HOLDER, SHEAR, FRONT (CUT)| 10 —
N -[ 1 [+ [ 1] 1] 1] 454276-1 SHEAR, FLOAT (FRONT) 9
§ N 1 222111 13332051 ANVIL 8
! 7
§ 5
- HEEEEEEERE 1-455889—4 DEPRESSOR, SHEAR (FRONT)| 5
g HEEEEEEEEEE N 1-238011-0 SPACER, BLOCK CRIMPER 4
N 1222111 456134—3 CRIMPER, INSULATION 3
u HEEEEEEEEEE N 455888—4 SPACER, CRIMPER 2
. N1 222111 3-456406-0 CRIMPER, WIRE 1
: VIEW B ROTATED 180° —77|-78l-72|-71| -6 | =2 | =1 PART NO DESCRIPTION em
POST FEED 40 mm STROKE [ POST FEED 30 mm STROKE [ PRE FEED 30 mm STROKE | PRE FEED 40 mm STROKE ) — REVISION OF EACH ASSY NO (WHEN BLANK, USE DWG REVISION) | A
QTY REQD PER ASSY PARTS LIST
g DIMENSIONS: mm [INCHES]MATL - HT TR - FIN -
S - DO NOT SCALE PRINT. - - -
H J F1 | ECR-12-004269 RS |MAR12 BQI'ESQ\:‘/ICSEES gyIE(E:sI§|50~ R TSJONGO]APP 1 3J0NDD
: [ — ETorsooa350 i Jostos]! PLC DEC 0.5 [02 INJ{MOLFFORD | FEACKHURST | off S = comecmre
g D [06150-0703-02 ouR Jouovos) 3 D12 D57 5T Z Z c———
: INSUCATION BARREL oo oTeosm oo L oS 2. 7 | SIDE FEED HD—I APPLICATOR [MB™F AfpL
i PIFITIR] rovsion Resors | are e e B S e |- | D [ 1426032 i
5 o 4 | 3 [ 56750 | CUSTOMER AND ASSEMBLY DRAWING R

DRAWING NUMBER - 1426032 SHEET2OF2 REV.F2



	topmostSubform[0]: COSString{}
	Page1[0]: 
	Ocean_Applicator_Part_Number[0]: 2151261-2
	Superseded_Applicator_Part_Number[0]: 1426032
	Superseded_Applicator_Part_Number2[0]: 1426032
	Drafter_Name[0]: X. ZHAO
	Page_Number[0]: 1
	Rev_Level[0]: F2
	Superseded_Applicator_Part_Number3[0]: 1426032
	Superseded_Applicator_Title[0]: SIDE FEED HDI APPLICATOR
	EC_Rev_Level[0]: F2
	EC_Drafter[0]: XZ
	EC_Approver[0]: LZ
	EC_Date[0]: 06MAR2013
	EC_Number[0]: ECR-13-003899
	Checker_Name[0]: L. ZHANG
	Approver_Name[0]: L. ZHANG
	Page_Number2[0]: 2
	Lock_All_Fields[0]: 
	Spec[0]: Dimensioning and tolerancing per ASME Y14.5M-2009

	Page2[0]: 
	Page_Two_Information[0]: DRAWING NUMBER - 1426032     SHEET 2 OF 2     REV. F2
	Spec2[0]: Dimensioning and tolerancing per ASME Y14.5M-2009




